

GPA - NAMED POLICY SCHEDULE

Policy No. : 112500/48/2015/2882 **Prev.Policy No.** : -
Cover Note No. : 1100009287 **Cover Note Date** : 20/02/2015
Insured's Code : AB0000034475 **Issue Office code** : 112500
Insured's Name : SHREE HUMAD JAIN SAMAJ **Issue Office Name** : MCDO 22
Address : 188, 3RD FLOOR, KALBADEVI ROAD., OPP.COTTON EXCHANGE,MUMBAI **Address** : ORIENTAL BUILDING, 3RD FLOOR, ABOVE LIC OF INDIA, M. G. ROAD, FORT, MUMBAI - 400001.
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001
Tel./Fax/Email : / / 0 / NA **Tel./Fax/Email** : (022) 22044301/4302 / 22853323 / 24 / (022) 22043700 /

Agent/Broker Details

Dev.Off.Code :
Agent/Broker : LC0000000393 IRM INSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED
Address : C/905, TRADE WORLD, KAMALA MILLS COMPOUND, SENAPATI BAPAT MARG LOWER PARAL(WEST), MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, 400013
Tel/Fax/Email : 9702204043//info.mumbai@irmsinsurance.ir

Period of Insurance : FROM 00:00 ON 20/02/2015 TO MIDNIGHT OF 19/02/2016
Collection No & Dt : CD A/C AB0000034475
Gross Premium : 23,800 **Service Tax** : 2942 **Stamp Duty** : 2000 **Total** : 26,742
Co-insurance Details : NIL

Number of persons covered : 1
Total Sum Insured : 238000000
AOA Limit : 238000000

Details of Insured Persons :

Sr. No.	Emp No./ ID No.	Name	Age	Sex	Section/Cover	Sum Insured	Additional Covers
1	99999	238 LIVES ADDED FROM 20.02.2015 UNDER TABLE II FOR SUM INSURED OF RS.23,80,00,000/-	38	M	Table of benefits II	23,80,00,000 <u>23,80,00,000</u>	NIL

Place : MUMBAI
Date : 14/03/2015



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 1 of 4

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Place : MUMBAI
Date : 14/03/2015



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 2 of 4

Additional Details of Insured Persons

Sr.No.	Name	Occupation	Pre-existing Disabilities	Risk Group	Assignee Name	Share %	
--------	------	------------	---------------------------	------------	---------------	---------	--

Total Sum Insured in words : Indian Rupees Twenty-Three Crores Eighty Lakhs Only

Total Premium in words : Indian Rupees Twenty-Six Thousand Seven Hundred Forty-Two Only

Term of Insurance: As per the Clauses written hereunder and/or attached herewith

In case of any single accident, the liability under this policy shall be restricted to the AOA Limit specified in the Schedule.

In the event of a claim under the policy exceeding Rs. 1 lac or a claim for refund of premium exceeding Rs. 1 lac, the insured will comply with the provisions of the AML policy of the Company. The AML policy is available in all our operating offices as well as Company's website.

If the persons is gainfully employed the CSI payable shall be upto a maximum of Rs,10 lacs and if not gainfully employed CSI payable shall be upto a maximum of Rs.5 lacs.

Excess : NIL

The insurance under this policy is subject to conditions, clauses, warranties, endorsements as per forms attached.

Warranted that in case of dishonour of premium cheque(s) the Company shall not be liable under the policy and the policy shall be void abinitio (from inception).

In witness whereof the undersigned being authorised by and on behalf of the Company has/have herein to set his/their hands at MCDO 22 on 14TH DAY OF MARCH 2015

Entered By : Ms FERNANDES ELIZABETH A.

Examined By : Ms SUSHAMA KUMAR

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

Authorised Signatory

Place : MUMBAI

Date : 14/03/2015



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 3 of 4

Relationship

1 238 LIVES SERVICE NORMAL RISK
ADDED
FROM
20.02.2015
UNDER
TABLE II FOR
SUM
INSURED OF
RS.23,80,00,0
00/-

Place : MUMBAI
Date : 14/03/2015



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 4 of 4